408

(5)

(0)
(1)

LAWS OF MARYLAND

Site improvements and
utilities for new Gymna-
sium and development of
new area of campus ............

Campus development to in-
clude renovation and ex-
pansion of roads, walks,
parking spaces (75 cars),
and drainage facilities ......

Renewal of heating system
(including installation of
heat controls) and plumb-
ing in Stephens Hall ........

280,000

60,000

85,000

Total-—Towson State College ..........

Coppin State College:

Renovation of basement
and balcony of Connor Hall
(equipment to be requested
later) i,

Campus site improvements
to include additional light-
ing, surfacing of drive-
ways, planting, new walks,
and fencing ......ccocveeevvennnnnnn.

Construction of additional
parking area .........ccceceuees
CONSTRUCTION OF
RESIDENCE FOR PRES-
IDENT ...ooovvivvvnvrnreererecennns

Total—Coppin State College

Total—State Colleges

University of Maryland:

College Park:

Equipment for Arts and
Sciences Classroom, Office
and Auditorium Building ..

Equipment for Easton Hall
(men’s dormitory) ............

Equipment for H. J. Pat-
terson Hall addition ............

Final phase of construction
of the Cyclotron structure
addition to the Physics
Building (equipment to be
requested later) .............

40,000

..............

325,000
110,000

200,000

960,000

2,925,000

133,000

178,000

........................................

[CH. 159

5791300
5,824,300



