	Site improvements and utilities for new Gymnasium and development of new area of campus	280,000		
	Renewal of heating system (including installation of heat controls) and plumbing in Stephens Hall	85,000		
	Total—Towson State Coll	le ge	2,925,000	
(5)	Coppin State College: Renovation of basement and balcony of Connor Hall (equipment to be requested later)	40,000	, ,	
	Campus site improvements to include additional light- ing, surfacing of drive- ways, planting, new walks, and fencing	54,000		
	Construction of additional parking area	39,000 45,000		
	Total—Coppin State Colleg	ge	133,000 178,000	
	Total—State Colleges	•••••		5,791,300 5,824,300
(0)	University of Maryland:			
(1)	College Park:			
	Equipment for Arts and Sciences Classroom, Office and Auditorium Building	325,000		
	Equipment for Easton Hall (men's dormitory)	110,000		
	Equipment for H. J. Patterson Hall addition	200,000		
	Final phase of construction of the Cyclotron structure addition to the Physics Building (equipment to be requested later)	960,000		
	<u> </u>	, •		